Matricola

IT0O04991610598
IT001990930616
IT001990909848
ITO04991700428
ITO04991715805
ITO04991607465
ITO04991690668
ITO01990987598
IT0O04991600767
IT0O04991634995
ITO04991591832
IT001990945193
IT0O04991580131
IT001990987521
IT0O04991648494
IT0O01990974541
IT0O04991623678
ITO04991729548
IT001990929318
ITO04991670697
IT0O04991615687
ITO01990978630
ITO04991606369
IT004991683702
IT001990930619
IT0O04991582525
IT006990109356
ITO04991579899
ITO04991710168
ITO04991552173
IT001990882763
IT0O04991598565
IT0O01990917800
ITO04991705466
IT004991648490
IT0O05990103764
ITO04991579884
IT0O01990956837
IT0O01990974637
IT0O04991664847
ITO04991601500
ITO04991715702
IT004991606382
ITO01991017744
ITO04991734001
IT005990108622
ITO04991771761
ITO04991712578
ITO04991839073
ITO04991729459
ITO04991707541
ITO04991729367
ITO04991837467
IT004991882355

Nome

ABRUZZO
ACCIAIO
ACHILLE

ACQUARIO
ADONE
AIRONE

AJAX
ALANO

ALBERTO

ALESSIO
ALEX
ALFIERE
ALFIO
ALFREDO
ALIBI
AMEDEO
AMICO
AMLETO
AMORE
ANACONDA

ANNIBALE
APACHE
APOLLO

AQUILONE
ARAMIS
ARDITO

ARGON
ARIAS
ARIETE
ARIOSTO
ARPEGGIO
ARPET
ARTU
ASSO
ASTERIX
ASTORE
ASU
ATHOS

ATLANTE
ATLETA

ATOMO
ATTIMO
AVATAR
BACIO
BALBOA
BALDO

BALOCCO
BALOSS
BALTICO
BANCALE

BANCO
BARABBA
BARILE
BARITONO

Indice
Artrogrifosi
-1,3
-1,9
-0,3
-1,5
-1,7
-1,9
-1,9
-1,7
2,1
-1,6
-1,5
-1,3
-1,4
-1,9
-1,8
-1,6
-1,7
-1,7
-1,9
-1,9
-1,8
-1,4
-1,6
-2,0
-1,7
-1,7
-1,7
-1,8
-1,3
-0,9
-1,3
-1,6
-1,9
-1,8
-1,8
-2,1
-1,9
-1,7
-1,9
-1,9
-1,7
-1,9
-1,6
-1,8
-1,3
-1,6
-1,8
-1,8
-1,8
-1,9
-1,8
-1,8
-1,4
-1,0

Indice
Macroglossia
-0,5
-1,7
-1,8
-1,6
-1,6
-1,8
-1,2
-0,6
0,0
-1,2
-0,6
-1,2
-1,2
-2,0
-0,8
-1,5
-1,4
-1,3
-1,8
-1,4
-0,7
-1,0
-0,4
-1,6
-1,1
-1,4
-2,0
-1,3
-1,4
-1,2
-11
-1,1
-1,5
-0,3
-1,6
-0,2
-1,5
-0,7
-2,1
-2,4
-2,3
-1,9
-2,0
-2,0
-1,5
-1,5
-1,2
-1,9
-1,7
-1,7
-1,3
-1,6
-1,3
-1,4

Numero
figli
156
1547
145
157
1016
170
137
155
2082
802
171
2168
664
296
165
409
145
154
695
878
1613
148
171
1852
151
96
143
2295
177
1191
126
130
658
370
170
2080
664
2185
204
1756
2225
873
253
1949
1591
1999
153
822
164
1314
87
115
98
2011



IT001991026769
IT001990998197
IT0O04991800204
IT0O04991815198
IT001991095758
ITO04991739984
ITO04991713465
IT0O05990108616
ITO04991714216
IT005990108643
ITO04991725809
IT001990990236
IT0O01991074234
ITO04991830724
IT0O04991656259
ITO04991688967
IT001991085075
ITO04991725797
ITO04991876722
ITO04991816641
IT0O04991806114
ITO04991674456
IT001991074209
IT001991074208
ITO04991769444
ITO04991768454
ITO04991689003
ITO04991719879
ITO04991760597
ITO04991741517
IT001991040432
ITO04991823531
ITO04991779969
ITO04991712924
ITO04991779329
ITO04991713460
ITO04991752790
ITO04991713442
ITO04991746801
1T001991029143
IT001991165949
IT004991921003
ITO04991740272
ITO04991989576
IT0O04991868216
IT001991176900
IT001990996594
ITO04991827114
IT001991026618
IT004992016637
IT001991129101
IT004991810487
IT0O04991969614
ITO04991873181
ITO04991909113
IT001991035632

BARONE
BASCO
BASSOTTO
BECON
BELFAST
BELGIO
BEN
BENJI
BERNEZZO
BERNI
BERTI
BEST
BIG
BILICO
BILLO
BIONDO
BIRICHIN
BIRILLO
BOBBY
BOLIDE
BOLTON
BONGO
BONUS
BOOM
BORGO
BORIS
BOSCO
BOSS
BRACCO
BRIC
BRINDISI
BRONZO
BRUCO
BRUNICO
BRUSS
BUIO
BULGARO
BUONO
BURRONE
BUS
CACTUS
CALDO
CAPITANO
CARAJ
CASCO
CERBERO
CESARE
CICCIONE
CICIAS
CICLONE
CICLOPE
CIGNO
CloCCO
CIT
CLOONEY
COCCOLO

-0,5
-1,9
-2,0
1,7
-1,4
-1,9
-1,0
1,7
1,7
1,7
-1,8
-1,8
-1,8
-1,0
-1,4
-1,9
-0,4
-1,9
1,2
-1,9
-1,5
1,7
-1,8
-1,3
1,4
-1,8
-1,3
1,7
-2,0
-1,2
-1,8
-1,3
1,4
-0,9
-1,8
-2,0
-1,9
-1,5
1,7
-1,9
-1,6
-1,9
-1,3
-1,8
1,1
-1,5
-1,6
-1,6
1,4
2,1
-1,9
1,7
1,7
-1,9
-1,9
-1,9

-0,9
1,8
-0,4
1,7
-0,3
1,3
16
0,0
15
2.1
-1,9
1,8
1,7
14
-2,0
-0,3
1,7
1,8
1,7
11
1,3
1.8
11
-1,6
1.4
-1,9
1,3
1.4
15
1,6
-0,8
-0,4
-1,0
15
14
11
1.8
1,4
-1,6
1.2
15
-1,0
-2,0
1,6
-0,4
-2,0
15
1,7
1.8
15
-2,0
11
1,3
1,3
-1,9
11

1863
121
150
764
158
690
564
802
141

1549
169
801
148
143

1088
664
167

1745
103
114
155
136
858
902
140
115

1718

1804
154
167
135
148
870
166
144

1391

2125
387
123
109
144
172

1018
398
566
145
122
155
709

1166

1972
257
917
501
515
163



IT001991006443
ITO01991119146
ITO04991796239
IT0O04991864204
IT0O04991932593
IT004991924805
IT0O01991117410
IT001991154572
ITO04991974230
IT0O04991910232
IT001991136525
IT0O04991916958
IT005990118677
IT004992161022
IT004991989588
IT0O04992099798
IT003990148472
IT0O04991993653
IT001991227339
IT001991227304
IT001991203015
IT001991103933
IT004992108418
IT001991220189
IT004991988838
IT001991227315
IT0O04992060056
IT006990131360
IT0O04992128933
1T004992112440
IT0O04991983669
ITO04991921932
IT004991898369
IT005990112352
IT001991204539
IT0O04992045838
IT004991976801
ITO04992013724
IT001991215340
IT004992051612
IT0O01991152463
IT004992060681
ITO04992059517
IT001991246417
IT004992084933
IT0O04991996648
IT004992010099
IT0O04991910250
IT001991259240
IT001991228055
ITO04992099253
IT0O04991949014
IT0O06990155086
ITO04992245167
IT001991289743
ITO04992279314

COCKTAIL
CODINO
COLMAR
COLOSSO
COLPO
CONAN
CONDOR
CONGO
COPPI
CORALLO
CORVO
CRUDO
CUPIDO
DAKOTA
DALLAS
DALMATA
DALMAZIO
DAMASCO
DAMISO
DAMOCLE
DANUBIO
DARFUR
DARK
DATTERO
DECANO
DEEJAY
DENVER
DESTINO
DETROIT
DIESIS
DINAMO
DIOGENE
DIONISO
DISCO
DITTONGO
DJANGO
DOBLONE
DOGE
DOLCINO
DOLMEN
DOMINGO
DONDOLO
DOPPIO
DRAPPO
DROGON
DRONE
DUBAI
DUCCIO
DUILIO
DUMPER
DUSET
DUTTILE
ECCELSO
EDDY
EDWARD
EDWIN

-1,6
-1,9
-1,2
-1,4
-1,2
-1,8
-1,8
-1,3
-1,6
-1,7
-2,1
-1,9
-15
-1,7
-1,6
-1,6
-1,4
-1,8
-1,6
-2,1
-1,9
-1,7
-1,7
-1,7
-2,2
-1,7
-1,2
-2,0
-1,5
-1,0
-1,6
-1,9
-1,7
-1,7
-1,5
-1,5
-1,7
-14
-1,3
-2,0
-1,3
-1,8
-1,6
-1,2
-1,9
-1,3
-1,8
-1,9
-1,6
-1,7
-2,0
-2,0
-1,6
-1,3
-1,9
-1,3

11
1,7
2.2
2,2
1.4
1,7
-1,9
-1,9
1,8
-0,9
-0,7
15
1,6
14
1,8
-1,9
2.1
11
1,8
-1,0
1,7
-1,6
-1,9
-1,6
1,6
-1,9
1,7
-0,9
-1,6
-0,6
15
2,2
1.2
)
1,7
-0,8
1,7
-1,9
-0,1
1,7
1,2
-2,0
15
-0,8
1,7
-1,0
1,7
2.4
11
-2,0
1,7
-1,0
1.4
1,6
15
1,3

137
1941
915
536
531
193
170
657
222
464
1451
189
1460
129
800
187
378
474
133
191
151
500
681
136
1488
153
298
1693
385
169
166
767
301
236
168
445
162
865
1794
625
159
699
158
641
217
226
607
1071
148
623
128
266
143
93
161
122



IT004992136532
ITO04992156346
IT001991362728
IT005990138888
IT001991314481
IT004991949925
1T001991342404
IT004992203078
IT001991331983
IT0O04992233652
IT0O04992211981
IT004992204008
IT0O04992180774
IT001991286652
IT004992145292
IT004992219943
IT001991347191
ITO04992233115
IT0O04992077103
IT004992265002
IT004992070766
IT0O01991317422
IT001991312345
IT004992205807
IT0O04992241812
IT001991316830
IT001991335031
IT001991300992
IT096990099538
IT004992211950
IT001991277310
IT004992031924
IT001991262476
IT001991258045
ITO04992215746
IT0O04992328261
IT0O09990026656
IT001991304986
ITO04992346513
IT004992300433
IT001991312267
IT004992310232
ITO01991327177
ITO04992317731
IT0O04991949968
IT0O04992300130
IT001991419636
ITO04992305661
IT001991314528
IT0O04992350158
ITO04992295365
IT001991391261
ITO04991949976
ITO01991363867
IT001991368651
IT004992388464

ELEFANTE
ELFO
ELION
ELLIOT
ELOGIO
ELVOR
EMBLEMA
EMBRUN
EMERITO
EMERSON
EMINEM
EMINENTE
EMO
ENOLOGO
EPAL
EQUINOX
ERACLE
ERASMO
ERIC
ERMIONE
ERNANI
ERNESTO
ERODE
ERPICE
ESCALON
ESTONE
ESTROSO
ETERNUM
ETICO
EUFONIO
EVARISTO
EXCALIBUR
EXPO
EXTRA
FALCON
FASSONE
FAVOLOSO
FEDERER
FEDRO
FENDT
FENIX
FERMO
FERRO
FEUDO
FIDO
FIENO
FILIBERTO
FINE
FISCO
FLAMENCO
FLORIS
FOREVER
FOSCOLO
FREJUS
FRITZ
FUTURO

-1,7
-1,5
-1,3
-1,7
-1,7
-1,6
-1,4
-1,6
-1,9
-1,7
-15
-1,9
-1,9
-1,9
-1,7
-2,0
-1,7
-1,8
-1,9
-1,6
-1,2
-2,0
-2,0
-1,7
-1,8
-2,1
-1,7
-1,8
-1,9
-1,7
-1,0
-1,8
-1,6
-1,7
-1,8
-1,8
-15
-1,8
-1,6
-1,9
-1,7
-1,7
-1,7
-0,9
-1,6
-1,8
-1,9
-1,6
-15
-1,8
-1,6
-1,6
-15
-1,7
-1,8
-1,8

-0,7
1,6
1,7
16
-1,6
-1,0
1,7
1,3
-0,9
11
14
11
1,2
15
-2,0
-1,6
15
1,8
14
1.8
1,7
-0,7
1,7
1.4
-1,0
15
-0,6
1.4
1,4
1.8
-0,6
1.8
0,3
)
15
-1,6
14
1,7
1,3
14
1,4
1,2
1,7
1,3
1,6
-1,9
0,0
14
-0,7
-1,0
11
-0,9
1,2
-0,7
15
1,3

157
164
115
122
76
96
127
126
140
132
97
98
102
141
597
120
142
177
353
97
292
182
143
114
126
247
119
152
120
121
101
193
89
545
136
107
81
50
94
81
124
52
134
57
55
153
51
66
118
79
104
55
65
135
80
71



IT0O04990951829
ITO04990895937
ITO04990951642
IT0O01990570060
IT0O04991010153
ITO01990564650
IT0O01990505789
IT004990902202
ITO01990585256
ITO04990804665
IT0O01990517693
ITO04990968097
ITO04990939231
IT001990582871
IT0O05990061381
IT001990611581
IT001990530217
IT004990792210
IT0O04990939246
IT002990031174
IT0O04991000806
IT0O04990951289
IT0O04990956119
IT001990604329
ITO01990587422
ITO05990060979
IT0O01990548738
ITO06990071728
IT001990532925
IT0O04990940788
ITO04990966767
ITO04990940508
IT0O04990936643
IT001990582889
IT002990029006
IT004991124948
IT0O04991107166
ITO04991112491
IT0O04991026800
ITO04990996807
IT0O04991038661
IT0O04991055065
IT001990594627
IT0O01990597992
IT0O04991163583
IT001990658972
IT004991138787
ITO01990673869
IT0O04991094118
IT0O04991114060
ITO04991082713
IT0O04991028715
IT005990061400
ITO04991065476
IT001990519208
IT0O04991027304

SABINO
SALMUR
SALOMON
SALOON
SAMBUCO
SAMURA
SANSONE
SARCO
SAUZE
SCEICCO
SCIPIO
SCUDO
SEMOLINO
SERIO
SERPENTE
SERVO
SIGMUND
SIVORI
SMERALDO
SOCRATE
SODIO
SOLFURO
SONNY
SOVRANO
SPARTACO
SPECK
SPEEDY
SQUALO
STECCO
STOP
STROPPO
SUD
SUKAI
SUMO
SUPER
TAGO
TALCO
TALE
TANTUM
TAPIRO
TARZAN
TASSO
TAURUS
TEDDY
TELEMACO
TEMPIO
TENORE
TESORO
TEXAS
THOR
TIBET
TIFONE
TIGER
TILT
TIMO
TINTO

-2,2
-1,7
0,2
-1,6
-1,8
-0,7
-1,8
-2,0
-1,8
-2,0
-1,9
-2,0
-1,9
-2,1
-11
-1,6
-15
-2,1
-1,8
-1,6
-11
-0,9
-1,8
-1,9
-2,0
-1,6
-1,6
-1,8
-1,8
-2,3
-1,8
-1,6
-1,8
-1.4
-2,0
-1,7
-1,7
-1,8
-1,9
-1,4
-2,0
-1,8
-1,9
-1,7
-1,6
-1,6
-1,9
-11
-1,7
-2,1
-1,9
-1,7
-1.8
-1,8
-1,3
-0,6

-15
-1,8
-0,6
-1,9
-1,8
-0,9
-1,8
-1,6
-0,3
-1,3
-1,6
-1,8
-1,7
-1,5
-1,9
-1,6
-1,2
-1,2
0,1
-15
1,0
-0,8
-1,4
-1,2
-1,9
-2,1
-0,7
-2,0
-1,6
-1,7
-0,9
-1,5
-1,9
-1,7
-1,3
-1,4
-0,5
-1,6
-1,9
-0,3
-0,5
-1,1
-1,7
-1,3
-1,3
-1,6
-1,8
-1,9
-2,0
-2,0
-0,8
-1,5
-1,9
-1,4
-2,1
-1,4

2066
2396
2131
449
1475
2410
147
931
132
718
308
1477
125
949
1957
152
401
2375
324
118
142
199
134
420
782
102
2058
115
156
2142
111
153
635
94
130
102
149
189
2272
1419
2070
151
2126
328
2474
277
613
151
155
2095
1170
338
166
122
152
189



IT0O04991139433
ITO01990642972
IT0O04991072428
IT0O04991090779
IT0O04991086696
IT0O04991016328
IT004991043809
IT001990647420
IT0O04991053982
ITO05990067999
IT004991124937
IT0O04991159509
ITO04991053184
IT004991108918
IT001990694742
IT001990640320
ITO04991119601
IT001990611606
ITO04991072442
IT001990680744
IT004991065246
IT001990716239
IT001990698856
IT001990752285
ITO04991063212
IT0O04991140941
ITO04991207741
ITO01990698111
ITO01990756406
IT001990712328
IT001990752061
ITO01990706736
IT004991224272
IT0O04991206463
IT0O04991203287
ITO01990704673
ITO04991258214
IT0O04991063262
ITO04991311516
IT0O04991308359
ITO04991229731
ITO05990074764
ITO04991172040
IT004991247383
IT001990680765
ITO04991068099
ITO04991237025
ITO04991138805
IT002990036890
IT0O04991190113
ITO04991184763
IT0O04991304633
ITO04991172873
ITO04991246125
ITO04991136497
IT004991289460

TIREX
TITANO
TOBAGO
TOLEDO
TONDO
TONY
TOP
TOPAZIO
TORNADO
TORPEDO
TOSONE
TOSTO
TOTTI
TRAMPOLO
TREMENDO
TRIAMO
TRIONFO
TRIPLO
TROFEO
TRUCCO
TWIST
UBALDO
UBERTO
UBUNTU
UcCcCIo
UCRAINO
UFOROBOT
UGELLO
UGHI
UGOLINO
UGUALE
ULFO
ULK
ULRICH
ULTIMO
ULZIO
UMIDO
UMILE
UMORE
UMUS
UNANIME
UNCINO
UNDICI
UNERZIO
UNESCO
UNICO
UNIFORME
UNISONO
UNIVERSO
UNIVOCO
UNNO
uovo
URAL
URANUS
URBINO
URGENTE

-1,9
-1,7
-1,6
-1,6
-1,5
-1,9
-1,7
-1,7
-1,9
-1,8
-1,9
-1,8
-1,2
-1,9
-1,7
-1,8
-1,2
-1,7
-15
-1.8
-1,7
-1,9
-2,0
-2,0
-2,0
-2,0
-1.9
-1,7
-1,9
-1,9
-1,8
-1,3
-1,8
-2,0
-1,7
-1,6
-1,8
-1,0
-15
-0,5
-14
-1,7
-1,6
-1,2
-2,0
-0,9
-1,8
-1,4
-1,9
-1,6
-2,0
-1,9
-2,0
-1,8
-2,0
-1,9

-1,9
15
1,3
15
-2,0
-1,9
1.2
-0,8
-1,6
1.8
16
0,3
-2,0
2,2
1,2
-2,0
1.8
-1,0
-0,6
11
15
21
-0,8
15
1,7
15
-0,5
1.4
-0,7
1,2
1,2
1,2
15
)
1,8
-1,9
11
1,4
15
1,7
1,7
15
1,8
-0,3
2.3
-0,8
-0,8
1,7
2.1
15
1,6
-0,8
-1,6
2.4
2,3
1.4

168
452
2202
146
154
1256
145
175
461
721
119
367
738
1913
165
1965
2331
1003
487
578
1797
148
2597
1009
2535
2117
2035
124
123
1530
158
2423
1639
1409
168
146
153
2482
403
315
2035
279
125
142
1362
2388
142
415
144
92
124
167
502
2021
1918
118



IT0O04991063249
ITO05990076727
IT0O04991076085
IT0O04991264905
ITO04991246127
ITO04991142101
IT0O04991247307
IT001990668053
ITO04991241030
ITO04991280537
IT004991236888
ITO04991171081
ITO04991409590
IT0O01990774459
IT0O01990807124
ITO01990778464
ITO04991398870
ITO04991335855
IT0O04991343893
ITO04991365662
ITO04991373648
ITO04991172043
IT004991323501
IT004991294229
ITO04991373635
IT0O04991398855
ITO04991207053
IT0O05990089250
ITO01990790323
ITO04991327949
IT0O04991393969
ITO04991329988
IT0O04991418622
IT0O04991337028
ITO01990775220
ITO04991212676
IT001990808475
IT0O04991415901
ITO04991370872
IT001990856942
IT0O04991338551
ITO04991207037
IT001990812804
IT0O04991352126
ITO04991375971
ITO04991363202
IT001990836194
ITO04991364843
IT0O04991413692
IT0O04991489955
ITO04991475014
IT0O01990846474
IT001990897642
ITO04991514801
ITO04991343954
IT004991487139

URLO
URO
URONE
URSONE
URTATO
URUGUAY
USAIN
USIGNOLO
USSARO
UTENTE
UTILE
UZBEKO
VALDESE
VALENTINO
VALOROSO
VALTINO
VANGOGH
VARIO
VASCELLO
VELENO
VELLUTO
VENTI
VERCELLI
VERCINGE
VERTICE
VERTIGO
VETO
VETTEL
VIASCO
VICO
VICON
VIGILE
VINADIO
VINCENTE
VINCI
VINO
VINTAGE
VIPERO
VIRDIS
VITTORIO
VIVACE
VIVALDI
VIVEUR
VIZIO
VOLPINO
VOLUME
VOX
VUOTO
ZABUI
ZACCHEO
ZACINTO
ZAG
ZAIRE
ZAKI
ZALONE
ZAMPINO

2,1
-1,2
-1,0
1,7
1,7
-1,4
1,7
-1,8
-1,8
-1,8
-1,8
-1,6
-1,2
-1,9
-1,5
-2,2
-0,9
-1,6
-1,0
-1,5
-1,3
-1,8
-0,6
1,7
-1,5
1,7
-2,2
-1,4
-1,5
-15
-2,0
1,7
-15
1,7
-1,6
-1,5
-15
-1,5
-1,5
-1,9
-1,6
-1,9
1,7
1,7
2,1
-1,9
-2,0
-1,8
-1,6
-1,5
-1,9
-1,8
-1,4
-1,5
-1,5
-1,9

-0,9
11
-1,0
1.8
-0,8
1,2
1.2
1,7
-0,5
-0,1
15
-0,6
15
2,2
0,3
1,7
14
-0,6
1,3
1.8
-1,9
15
1,3
-1,9
1.4
1,7
-1,6
-1,6
-2,0
-0,9
1,4
-1,9
16
-0,5
1,7
1,7
15
1.8
1.4
-1,0
1,3
1,7
15
-0,5
-1,0
-1,6
2,2
14
-1,9
11
1,8
1,7
-1,9
-1,9
11
1.4

2432
1986
532
146
99
421
355
990
124
131
99
220
2562
2617
1372
2048
362
1272
151
97
1486
176
142
1124
1357
2305
2159
162
2415
702
1928
126
1222
730
162
133
212
126
701
794
150
189
140
161
1661
557
2148
680
507
146
777
126
135
140
1277
146



1T001990824423
ITO04991468434
ITO04991468345
ITO04991578041
IT0O04991458083
IT0O01990893405
IT004991384069
IT0O04991495394
ITO04991413188
ITO04991396956
IT001990906324
ITO04991515817
ITO04991380547
IT001990784921
ITO04991573501
IT0O01990846473
ITO04991489934
1T004991494241
IT001990882734
ITO01990933790
ITO04991475399
ITO04991422751
IT001990832214
IT0O04991593520
ITO04991470213
IT001990825217
IT001990884511
ITO04991433294
ITO04991489383
IT0O04991565720
IT0O04991566819
IT0O04991499921
IT004991489982

ZANARDI
ZANZIBAR
ZARINO
ZED
ZEFIRO
ZEIT
ZELIG
ZENO
ZENONE
ZENZERO
ZEPPELIN
ZEPPO
ZERO
ZETUM
ZIFIO
Z1G
ZIGANO
ZIGOMO
ZIGULI
ZIMBABWE
ZIRCONE
ZIRLO
ZODIACO
ZOMBI
Z00
ZOOM
ZUAVO
ZUCCHERO
ZUCCHINO
ZUFOLO
ZURG
ZURIGO
ZUZZURRO

-2,0
-1,7
-1,6
-1,2
-2,0
-1,7
-2,1
-0,4
-11
-1,6
-0,2
-2,0
-2,2
-2,0
-1,7
-1,9
-1,9
-1,8
-15
-1,7
-15
-2,0
-2,3
-1,7
-1,5
-1,7
-1,8
-1,8
-1,7
-1,9
-2,0
-0,7
-1,9

-0,9
-1,9
1,6
13
1,4
1,8
-0,9
1,3
1,2
15
2,2
0,2
1,4
2.3
-2,0
1,2
1,6
1,3
15
-1,0
11
-0,8
1,4
-2,0
1.8
2.1
1.8
1,8
15
1,2
2,2
1,2
-0,6

1928
1913
127
657
160
551
1036
732
399
1969
908
681
1728
1681
162
191
140
157
804
136
561
1837
1927
129
152
2123
307
161
590
146
661
443
176
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